Course Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

NIT Manipur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - OBC Category

Quota
HS
HS
OS
0s
HS
HS
0s
0s
HS
HS
oS
0s
HS
HS
0s
(OS]
HS
HS
(OS]
0s

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
82211
134344
17384
21724
62073
122335
8067
15757
168578
236048
13693
20363
174632
215878
11634
17814
190456
299067
14596
21993

Closing Rank
113331
134344
17430
21724
104813
148070
10746
15757
241931
236048
15178
20363
203201
215878
12299
17814
226751
299067
15834
21993



