	NIT Manipu	NIT Manipur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - OBC Category				
Course Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	82211	113331	
Civil Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	134344	134344	
Civil Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17384	17430	
Civil Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21724	21724	
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62073	104813	
Computer Science and Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	122335	148070	
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8067	10746	
Computer Science and Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15757	15757	
Electrical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	168578	241931	
Electrical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	236048	236048	
Electrical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13693	15178	
Electrical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20363	20363	
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	174632	203201	
Electronics and Communication Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	215878	215878	
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11634	12299	
Electronics and Communication Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17814	17814	
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	190456	226751	
Mechanical Engineering	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	299067	299067	
Mechanical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14596	15834	
Mechanical Engineering	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21993	21993	